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RENTAL OPTION

APPLICABLE SERVICES

o RENTAL SERVICES
E This product is also available for

rental. Ask for details

POOLING SOLUTIONS
Product also available in pooling

&

service. Contact us for more details.

REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE

%}] This product can be repaired or
maintained. Contact us for more
details

Rotom - Cargopak Ltd

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Collapsible plastic pallet 1227x1027x965mm - swinging

door
SKU 61191

Large collapsible pallet with a capacity of 815 liters. External dimensions
are 1227x1027x965mm. Internal dimensions are 1142x942x758mm.

TECHNICAL DATA

Material

Status

Inside dimension lenght
Inside dimension width
Inside dimension height
Outside dimension lenght
Outside dimension width
Outside dimension height
Volume

Product

Type

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Plastic

New

1142

942

758

1230

1030

970

815

new, for rent

Foldable palletboxes

Collapsible plastic pallet 1227x1027x965mm
Big foldable pallet with a capacity of 815 liters! The outer dimensions
of the box are 1227x1027x965 millimeters. The inside dimensions of the
pallet are 1142x942x758mm. In folded condition, the dimensions only
1227x1027x228mm This pallet has a total weight of 33kg. The dynamic
capacity of this box is 1000kg, and the static bearing capacity is 1500kg.

The load capacity in a contention is 500kg. The pallet is made of HDPE

and PP plastic, and has a temperature resistance of -15 to 40 degrees

Celsius. The sleeve color is gray and the color pallet and wall is black. fit

in a standard loaded truck 260 pieces.
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