

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

RENTAL OPTION



APPLICABLE SERVICES



RENTAL SERVICES

This product is also available for rental. Ask for details



節

POOLING SOLUTIONS Product also available in pooling

service. Contact us for more details.

REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE This product can be repaired or maintained. Contact us for more details

Collapsible plastic pallet 1227x1027x965mm - swinging door

SKU 61191

Large collapsible pallet with a capacity of 815 liters. External dimensions are 1227x1027x965mm. Internal dimensions are 1142x942x758mm.

TECHNICAL DATA

Material	Plastic
Status	New
Inside dimension lenght	1142
Inside dimension width	942
Inside dimension height	758
Outside dimension lenght	1230
Outside dimension width	1030
Outside dimension height	970
Volume	815
Product	new, for rent
Туре	Foldable palletboxes

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Collapsible plastic pallet 1227x1027x965mm

Big foldable pallet with a capacity of 815 liters! The outer dimensions of the box are 1227x1027x965 millimeters. The inside dimensions of the pallet are 1142x942x758mm. In folded condition, the dimensions only 1227x1027x228mm This pallet has a total weight of 33kg. The dynamic capacity of this box is 1000kg, and the static bearing capacity is 1500kg. The load capacity in a contention is 500kg. The pallet is made of HDPE and PP plastic, and has a temperature resistance of -15 to 40 degrees Celsius. The sleeve color is gray and the color pallet and wall is black. fit in a standard loaded truck 260 pieces.



















Rotom - Cargopak Ltd Unit 24 Dosco Industrial Estate Ollerton Road, Tuxford 01777 322100 info@rotom.co.uk





PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Link to visit this page:

https://rotom.co.uk/collapsible-plastic-pallet-1227x1027x965mmswinging-door-61191

















Rotom - Cargopak Ltd Unit 24 Dosco Industrial Estate Ollerton Road, Tuxford 01777 322100 info@rotom.co.uk

